Tel: 07033345977,
Email: pacershub22@gmail.com

Time Table

SN Duration (25hrs) CTL Zoom
1. Week 1 Mon. July.25" (5pm — 6pm)

Wed. July 27" (4pm — 6pm)

Fri. July 29" (4pm — 5pm)
2. Week 2 Wed. Aug 3™ (4pm — 6pm)

Fri. Aug 5" (4pm — 5pm)
3. Week 3 Wed. Aug 10" (4pm — 6pm) Fri. Aug 12" (4pm — 5pm)
4. Week 4 Wed. Aug 17" (4pm — 6pm) Fi. Aug 19" (4pm — 5pm)
5. Week 5 Wed. Aug 24" (4pm — 6pm)

Fri. Aug 26" (4pm — 5pm)
6. Week 6 Wed. Aug 31°% (4pm — 6pm) Fri. Sep 2" (4pm — 5pm)
7. Week 7 Wed. Sep 7" (4pm — 6pm) Fri. Sep 9th (4pm — 5pm)
8. Week 8 Wed. Sept 14" (4pm — 6pm)

Wed. Sept 16" (4pm — 5pm)
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